
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2023-0065-B 

Russell Creek Park McDermott Road Entrance Drive Replacement 

Project No. 7495 

Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, January 19, 2023 @ 2:00 PM CST 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1376 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7 

Vendor: Total Bid 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $615,113.95 

Texas Standard Construction, Ltd. $708,226.94 

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. $742,114.85 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd $773,328.25 

DDM Construction Corporation $830,963.00 

Home Run Construction, LLC $839,510.53 

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC (Urban 
Infraconstruction) 

$926,943.00 

Recommended Vendor: 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $615,113.95 

Max Watanga 1/19/2023 
 Max Watanga  Contract Administrator Date 


